
Name Institution Email

1 Dr Justino Alavez-Ramirez Universidad Juárez Autónoma de Tabasco justino.alavez@ujat.mx

2 Prof Maximino Aldana Institute of Physical Sciences, UNAM max@fis.unam.mx

3 Miss Flor I. Arias Sánchez ETH (Swiss Federal Institute of Technology Zurich) flora.arias@evobio.eu

4 Mr Agustín Bernardo Ávila Casanueva Center for Genomic Sciences - UNAM abavila@ccg.unam.mx

5 Prof Miriam Barlow UC Merced mbarlow@ucmerced.edu

6 Dr Humberto Barrios Camacho National Institute of Public Health humberto.barrios@insp.mx

7 Prof Robert Beardmore University of Exeter r.e.beardmore@exeter.ac.uk

8 Mr Luis Enrique Cabrera Quio LCG-UNAM lcabrera@lcg.unam.mx

9 Ms Erika Alejandra Cabrera Reyes UNAM alejandra.cabrera@comunidad.unam.mx

10 Mr Saúl Octavio Calderón Alvarado UNAM soca@ciencias.unam.mx

11 Mr Josue Eduardo Canalizo Veliz UAEM eduardocanalizo11@hotmail.com

12 Miss Ana Paola Carranco Arenas National Institute of Respiratory Diseases (INER) ana.paola.carranco@gmail.com

13 Dr Santiago Castillo Center for Genomic Sciences – UNAM iago@ccg.unam.mx

14 Dr Araceli Castillo Universidad de Gudadalajara araycas@hotmail.com

15 Miss Maria Semiramis Castro Jaimes LCG – UNAM mcastro@lcg.unam.mx

16 Mr Juan Carlos Catalán-Nájera National Institute of Public Health juancarlos.catalannajera@gmail.com

17 Mr Arturo Chávez Filio Instituto Politécnico Nacional achavezf1001@alumno.ipn.mx

18 Prof Julio Collado Center for Genomic Sciences – UNAM collado@ccg.unam.mx

19 Dr Guadalupe Cordova Escuela Nacional de Ciencias Genomicas -IPN mixtlipp@yahoo.com.mx

20 Dr Gerardo Corzo Biotechnology Institute - UNAM corzo@ibt.unam.mx

21 Mr Luis Fernando Delgadillo Silva LCG – UNAM ldelgadi@lcg.unam.mx

22 Dr Gabriela Echániz-Aviles National Institute of Public Health igechaniz@insp.mx

23 Mr Eric Isay Espinosa Mendoza Center for Genomic Sciences – UNAM eiem@lcg.unam.mx

24 Mr David Ferreira Biotechnology Institute - UNAM ferreira@ibt.unam.mx

25 Mr Adolfo Flores Saiffe Farías Centro de Investigación y Asistencia en Tecnología del Estado adolfo.flores.saiffe@gmail.com

26 Dr Ayari Fuentes-Hernandez Center for Genomic Sciences – UNAM ayarifh@ccg.unam.mx

27 Dr Jose Luis Fuentes Allen "La Raza" National Medical Center, IMSS, Mexico City, México fual@prodigy.net.mx

28 Miss Monica Garcí Institute of Ecology, UNAM moneralee@gmail.com

29 Dr Rodolfo García Contreras UNAM rgarc@bq.unam.mx

30 Dr Ulises Garza-Ramos National Institute of Public Health ulises.garza@insp.mx

31 Dr Marcela González Montoya Instituto Politécnico Nacional marcela_mecs@hotmail.com

32 Ms Ruth Ana María Gonzalez Villoria National Institute of Public Health gonzalezvilloria@yahoo.com.mx

33 Dr Fabio Gori University of Exeter f.gori@exeter.ac.uk

34 Prof Ivana Gudelj University of Exeter I.gudelj@exeter.ac.uk

35 Miss Heidi Gumpert Technical University of Denmark heidi@bio.dtu.dk

36 Dr Alex Hall ETH (Swiss Federal Institute of Technology Zurich) alex.hall@env.ethz.ch

37 Miss Claudia Erika Hernandez National Institute of Genomic Medicine (INMEGEN) erikah@lcg.unam.mx

38 Miss María José Hernández Vargas Biotechnology Institute - UNAM majohv@gmail.com



39 Mr Alejandro Hernandez Wences Cold Spring Harbor Laboratory, NY ahwences91@gmail.com

40 Mr Mark Hewlett University of Exeter mh435@exeter.ac.uk

41 Prof Jon Iridell University of Sydney jonathan.iredell@sydney.edu.au

42 Mr Gustavo Jaime-Munoz National Institute of Genomic Medicine (INMEGEN)/UNAM gustavojaimem@gmail.com

43 Dr Tami Lieberman Harvard Medical School tami_lieberman@hms.harvard.edu

44 Prof Jesús Lopéz-Estrada Mathematics, Faculty of Sciences, UNAM jelpze@hotmail.com

45 Prof Hugo López-Gatell National Institute of Public Health hugo.lopez-gatell@insp.mx

46 Prof Tim Lu MIT timlu@mit.edu

47 Miss Alejandra Mayela Manjarrez Casas ETH (Swiss Federal Institute of Technology Zurich) alejandra.manjarrezc@gmail.com

48 Mr Alberto Melendez Mathematics, Faculty of Sciences, UNAM montecrau87@hotmail.com

49 Mrs Portia Mira UC Merced pmira@ucmerced.edu

50 Ms Ana Laura Miranda Romero National Institute of Public Health borreguitalinda1@hotmail.com

51 Miss Melissa Molho University of Kentucky melissam@lcg.unam.mx

52 Mr Felipe de Jesus Muñoz González National Institute of Genomic Medicine (INMEGEN) flipe_munoz25@hotmail.com

53 Prof Michael Mwangi Penn State mmm59@psu.edu

54 Dr Roberto Olivares Hernández Universidad Autónoma Metropolitana rolivares@correo.cua.uam.mx

55 Mr Anthony Fidel Ortiz Lopez Center for Genomic Sciences – UNAM tony.fol26@gmail.com

56 Prof Pablo Padilla Longoria Institute for Investigations in Applied Mathematics and Systems pablomym.iimas.unam.mx

57 Dr Rafael Peña Miller Center for Genomic Sciences – UNAM rpm@ccg.unam.mx

58 Dr Oscar Peralta-Zaragoza National Institute of Public Health operalta@insp.mx

59 Dr Judith Pérez Velázquez Helmholtz Zentrum München perez-velazquez@helmholtz-muenchen.de

60 Prof David Perlin Rutgers perlinds@njms.rutgers.edu

61 Mr Cesar Quinones CINVESTAV quinonesvallesc@gmail.com

62 Mr Gabriel Quintero Bustos UAEM/AMFEMOR presidencia@amfemor.org

63 Mr Carlos Reding University of Exeter R.C.Reding-Roman@exeter.ac.uk

64 Mr Carlos Stefano Reyna Blanco LCG-UNAM creyna@lcg.unam.mx

65 Ms Melisa Alejandra Rivas Rojas UNAM melisa.rivas@hotmail.com

66 Mr Samuel Romero UNAM sambicas@ciencias.unam.mx

67 Mr Salvador Angel Romero Martínez Roche aldembert@gmail.com

68 Mr Carlos Felipe Salgado Muñoz National Institute of Genomic Medicine (INMEGEN) canissilentis@gmail.com

69 Dr Ismael Sánchez CINVESTAV Irapuato osorio.ismael@gmail.com

70 Mr Luis Servin Center for Genomic Sciences - UNAM luis.e.servin@gmail.com

71 Dr Claudia Silva Biotechnology Institute - UNAM csilvamex1@yahoo.com

72 Prof Jesus Silva-Sanchez National Institute of Public Health jsilva@insp.mx

73 Dr Elsa María Tamayo Legorreta National Institute of Public Health emtamayo@insp.mx

74 Prof Pablo Vinuesa Center for Genomic Sciences – UNAM vinuesa@ccg.unam.mx


